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Varsity Bowling (Girls)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Dec. 04 @ Herscher High School
(@Brookmont Bowling
Center)

Herscher High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Dec. 05 Bloom Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Dec. 07 @ Thornridge High School
(Castaways Bowl)

Thornridge High School  4:30PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ Oak Lawn Community HS
(@ Palos Lanes (Spartan
Baker Invite))

Oak Lawn Community HS  8:30PM

Tuesday Dec. 12 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Friday Dec. 15 @ Kankakee High School

(@Brookmont Bowl)
Kankakee High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ Bloom Township High
School

Bloom Township High
School

 4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 11 Thornridge High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday Jan. 15 Oak Forest High School (@

Stardust Bowl)
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Rich Township Rich Township  4:30PM
Thursday Jan. 18 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Thursday Jan. 25 @ SAC conference meet

girls bowling
SAC conference meet girls
bowling

 9:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 30 @ Richards High School
(@Burr Oak Bowl (Cardinal
Invite))

Richards High School  3:00PM

Saturday Feb. 03 @ OPEN (IHSA Bowling
Regionals )

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Feb. 10 @ OPEN (2024 IHSA Girls
Bowling Sectionals )

OPEN  TBA

Friday Feb. 16 @ OPEN (2024 IHSA Girls
Bowling State
Championship)

OPEN  TBA
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